Lock
Monitoring
Box
MSB62-10 MKII
The global standard in
security hardware solutions
SECURITY DOOR LOCKS
The original & the best. The 1st SCEC endorsed

II
HOW TO ORDER
Product Code Product Finish Product Description
MSB62-10 MKII Mild steel Lock Monitoring Box
4mm thick Faceplate
Plunger microswitch
Tamper switch that
goes into alarm when
removed
Full steel construction
Patented 1st SCEC
endorsed lock
monitoring box
 210  162
 28
FRONT VIEW
 228
 66
 70
11 12 13
6
3
SIDE VIEW
10
9
9
10
4
10
8
2
175
ISOMETRIC VIEW - EXPLODED
REVISIONS
REV. DESCRIPTION DATE DRAWN CHECKED & APPROVED
A DRAWING ISSUED FOR PRODUCTION 26/03/2019 D.KAL T.LEISK
ITEM NO. PART / DRAWING NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 AMS MSB62-10MKII-01 MICRO SWITCH BOX 1
2 AMS MSB62-10MKII-02 COVER PLATE 1
3 MSB62-10MKII-03 ADAPTOR PLATE 1
4 AMS MSB62-10MKII-04 TAB 2
5 AMS 62/10 MKII MICROSWITCH BOX FACE PLATE 1
6 SS-5 MICRO SWITCH 1
7 Z-15GQ-B MICRO SWITCH 1
8 MSPC M4 x 10 3
9 CSCS M4 x 10 2
10  CSCS M5 x 12 4
11 MSPP M2.5 x 12 2
12 PW M2.5 2
13 HNP M2.5 2
COPYRIGHT:
THIS DRAWING MUST NOT BE LOANED, COPIED OR REPRODUCED WITHOUT WRITTEN
PERMISSION FROM AMS AUSTRALIA Pty Ltd
1:2SCALE
AMS MSB62-10MKII
A
MICRO SWITCH BOX GENERAL ARRANGEMENT
A3
SHEET SIZE
DO NOT SCALE.
DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETERS
REVISIONDRAWING No
DESCRIPTION
MATERIAL:
AMS AUSTRALIA Pty Ltd
6/13 BROOKES ST. MITCHELL, ACT
AUSTRALIA 2911
T: +61 2 6262 2100
E: info@amsaustralia.com.au
W: www.amsaustralia.com.au
 210  162
 28